
REASONS TO CHOOSE ATHLONE

Radisson Blu Hotel Athlone, Northgate St, Athlone, Co. Westmeath 

+353 (0) 90 644 2600 | info.athlone@radissonblu.com | www.radathlone.com

Conference Suites Length & 
Width (m)

Ceiling 
Height (m)

Floor Area 
(m2) Theatre Class 

Room U Shape Board 
Room

Cabaret 
x 8 Banquet

Marina Suite incl.  
pre-function area 32.4 x 22.6 3 677 700 - - - 240 420

Marina Suite 32.4 x 15.4 4 498.9 400 320 - - 240 380

Marina Suite 1 10.3 x 15.4 4 158.6 140 70 45 45 64 100

Marina Suite 2 10.3 x 15.4 4 158.6 140 70 45 45 64 100

Marina Suite 3 11.8 x 15.4 3 181.7 160 85 60 60 80 130

Devenish Suite 5.2 x 5.1 2.82 26.5 15 12 12 12 - -

Custume Suite 7.8 x 5.4 2.82 42.1 30 15 15 18 12 -

Boswell Suite 5.6 x 5.2 2.82 29.1 10 10 6 10 - -

Northgate Suite 18.6 x 5.2 2.82 96.7 100 50 34 34 42 66

Goldsmith Suite 5.2 x 4.7 2.82 24.4 - - - 12 - -

De Lacy Suite 5.1 x 4.7 2.82 24 - - - 12 - -

De Constien Suite 9.3 x 5.3 2.82 49.3 30 25 22 20 28 -

Earls Suite 6.2 x 6.7 2.82 41.5 30 20 20 16 24 -

• Situated on the Marina overlooking the River Shannon
& Athlone Castle

• Walking distance to the train station, bus station
& town centre

• 128 guest rooms, some having stunning views of
the River Shannon

• The Marina Club  with magnificent riverside terrace
and pergola which seats 80 people

• Elements restaurant which can cater for 200 people

• Marina Suite with 1000m2 for up to 700 delegates &
7 superior meeting rooms

• Dedicated Meeting and Event Planner

• Air conditioning in all meeting rooms

• Complimentary Wi-Fi with speeds of up to 1GB

• Complimentary car parking for conference
delegates & hotel guests with 140 spaces

• EV Charging Station

• Fitness club with indoor pool, gym, sauna & steam
room

• Athlone is located in the heart of Ireland with easy
access from all major roads in Ireland

• Just 126km from Dublin & 133km from Shannon
Airport. Exit 11 off M6

• Boat trips available from the hotel

• Nearby golf courses & stunning tourist attractions

The Radisson Blu Hotel Athlone, with its spectacular location overlooking the River Shannon and 
offering magnificent views of the Marina and the historical St. Peter & Pauls Cathedral boasts one 

of the largest and most impressive conference facilities in the Hidden Heartlands region of Ireland. 
Whether you’re looking to host a private meeting, a product launch, a concert, a roadshow or a 

conference, all our naturally-lit rooms offer stunning views of the River Shannon.

mailto:info.athlone@radissonblu.com
https://www.radathlone.com/
tel:03530906442600


RADISSON BLU HOTEL
ATHLONE

Radisson  Blu Hotel, Athlone +353 90 644 2600       |        info.athlone@radissonblu.com       |         www.radathlone.com

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

M
ar

in
a 

P
re

-F
un

ct
io

n 
ar

ea

B
ar

Marina Suite
3

Marina Suite
2

Marina Suite
1

River Shannon

Elements Restaurant

Northgate 
Suite

Devenish 
Suite

Custume 
Suite

Boswell
Suite

Earls 
Suite

De Constein 
Suite

De Lacy 
Suite

Goldsmith 
Suite

Riverside Terrace

River Shannon

Reception

Q
uayside B

ar &
 Lounge

Length &
Width (m)

Ceiling
Height
(m)

Floor
Area
(m2) Bar

Natural
Daylight

3 Phase
Power

Air
Con.

Electric
Screen

LCD
Project

Banquet 
Dinner
Round

D.D
Round

Theatre
Style

U
Shape

Board 
Room

Class
Room

Caberet
Style

64

64

80

240

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

42

N/A

N/A

28

24

70

70

85

320

N/A

12

15

10

50

N/A

N/A

25

20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12

18

10

34

12

12

20

16

45

45

60

N/A

N/A

12

15

6

34

12

12

22

20

140

140

160

700

600

15

30

10

100

20

20

30

30

70

70

80

340

380

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

100

130

380

420

N/A

N/A

N/A

66

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No

No

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Marina Suite  1

Marina Suite 2

Marina Suite 3

Marina Suite

Marina Suite
inc pre-function

Devenish Suite

Custume Suite

Boswell Suite

Northgate Suite

Goldsmith Suite

De Lacy Suite

De Constien Suite

Earls Suite

158.6

158.6

181.7

498.9

677

26.5

42.1

29.1

96.7

24.4

24

49.3

41.5

4

4

3

N/A

N/A

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

10.3x15.4

10.3x15.4

11.8x15.4

32.4x15.4

32.4x22.6

5.2x5.1

7.8x5.4

5.6x5.2

18.6x5.2

5.2x4.7

5.1x4.7

9.3x5.3

6.2x6.7

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

M
ar

in
a 

P
re

-F
un

ct
io

n 
ar

ea

B
ar

Marina Suite
3

Marina Suite
2

Marina Suite
1

River Shannon

Elements Restaurant

Northgate 
Suite

Devenish 
Suite

Custume 
Suite

Boswell
Suite

Earls 
Suite

De Constein 
Suite

De Lacy 
Suite

Goldsmith 
Suite

Riverside Terrace

River Shannon

Reception

Q
uayside B

ar &
 Lounge

Length &
Width (m)

Ceiling
Height
(m)

Floor
Area
(m2) Bar

Natural
Daylight

3 Phase
Power

Air
Con.

Electric
Screen

LCD
Project

Banquet 
Dinner
Round

D.D
Round

Theatre
Style

U
Shape

Board 
Room

Class
Room

Caberet
Style

64

64

80

240

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

42

N/A

N/A

28

24

70

70

85

320

N/A

12

15

10

50

N/A

N/A

25

20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12

18

10

34

12

12

20

16

45

45

60

N/A

N/A

12

15

6

34

12

12

22

20

140

140

160

700

600

15

30

10

100

20

20

30

30

70

70

80

340

380

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

100

130

380

420

N/A

N/A

N/A

66

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No

No

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Marina Suite  1

Marina Suite 2

Marina Suite 3

Marina Suite

Marina Suite
inc pre-function

Devenish Suite

Custume Suite

Boswell Suite

Northgate Suite

Goldsmith Suite

De Lacy Suite

De Constien Suite

Earls Suite

158.6

158.6

181.7

498.9

677

26.5

42.1

29.1

96.7

24.4

24

49.3

41.5

4

4

3

N/A

N/A

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

10.3x15.4

10.3x15.4

11.8x15.4

32.4x15.4

32.4x22.6

5.2x5.1

7.8x5.4

5.6x5.2

18.6x5.2

5.2x4.7

5.1x4.7

9.3x5.3

6.2x6.7

• Situated on the Marina overlooking the River Shannon 
& Athlone Castle                         

• Walking distance to the train station, bus station
& town centre

• 128 guest rooms, some having stunning views of the
River Shannon

• Quayside Bar & Lounge with magnificent
riverside terrace

• Marina Suite with 1000m2 for up to 700 delegates
& 7 superior meeting rooms

• Complimentary car parking for conference delegates 
& hotel guests

• Synergy Leisure Centre with indoor pool, gym, sauna & 
steam room

• Athlone is located in the heart of Ireland with easy
access from all major roads in Ireland

• Just 126km from Dublin & 133km from Shannon Airport.
Exit 11 off M6

• Boat trips available from the hotel
• Nearby golf courses & stunning tourist attractions

11 REASONS TO CHOOSE ATHLONE

RADISSON BLU HOTEL
ATHLONE

Radisson  Blu Hotel, Athlone +353 90 644 2600       |        info.athlone@radissonblu.com       |         www.radathlone.com

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

M
ar

in
a 

P
re

-F
un

ct
io

n 
ar

ea

B
ar

Marina Suite
3

Marina Suite
2

Marina Suite
1

River Shannon

Elements Restaurant

Northgate 
Suite

Devenish 
Suite

Custume 
Suite

Boswell
Suite

Earls 
Suite

De Constein 
Suite

De Lacy 
Suite

Goldsmith 
Suite

Riverside Terrace

River Shannon

Reception

Q
uayside B

ar &
 Lounge

Length &
Width (m)

Ceiling
Height
(m)

Floor
Area
(m2) Bar

Natural
Daylight

3 Phase
Power

Air
Con.

Electric
Screen

LCD
Project

Banquet 
Dinner
Round

D.D
Round

Theatre
Style

U
Shape

Board 
Room

Class
Room

Caberet
Style

64

64

80

240

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

42

N/A

N/A

28

24

70

70

85

320

N/A

12

15

10

50

N/A

N/A

25

20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12

18

10

34

12

12

20

16

45

45

60

N/A

N/A

12

15

6

34

12

12

22

20

140

140

160

700

600

15

30

10

100

20

20

30

30

70

70

80

340

380

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

100

130

380

420

N/A

N/A

N/A

66

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No

No

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Marina Suite  1

Marina Suite 2

Marina Suite 3

Marina Suite

Marina Suite
inc pre-function

Devenish Suite

Custume Suite

Boswell Suite

Northgate Suite

Goldsmith Suite

De Lacy Suite

De Constien Suite

Earls Suite

158.6

158.6

181.7

498.9

677

26.5

42.1

29.1

96.7

24.4

24

49.3

41.5

4

4

3

N/A

N/A

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

10.3x15.4

10.3x15.4

11.8x15.4

32.4x15.4

32.4x22.6

5.2x5.1

7.8x5.4

5.6x5.2

18.6x5.2

5.2x4.7

5.1x4.7

9.3x5.3

6.2x6.7

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITY CHART

M
ar

in
a 

P
re

-F
un

ct
io

n 
ar

ea

B
ar

Marina Suite
3

Marina Suite
2

Marina Suite
1

River Shannon

Elements Restaurant

Northgate 
Suite

Devenish 
Suite

Custume 
Suite

Boswell
Suite

Earls 
Suite

De Constein 
Suite

De Lacy 
Suite

Goldsmith 
Suite

Riverside Terrace

River Shannon

Reception

Q
uayside B

ar &
 Lounge

Length &
Width (m)

Ceiling
Height
(m)

Floor
Area
(m2) Bar

Natural
Daylight

3 Phase
Power

Air
Con.

Electric
Screen

LCD
Project

Banquet 
Dinner
Round

D.D
Round

Theatre
Style

U
Shape

Board 
Room

Class
Room

Caberet
Style

64

64

80

240

N/A

N/A

12

N/A

42

N/A

N/A

28

24

70

70

85

320

N/A

12

15

10

50

N/A

N/A

25

20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12

18

10

34

12

12

20

16

45

45

60

N/A

N/A

12

15

6

34

12

12

22

20

140

140

160

700

600

15

30

10

100

20

20

30

30

70

70

80

340

380

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

100

130

380

420

N/A

N/A

N/A

66

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No

No

Yes

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Marina Suite  1

Marina Suite 2

Marina Suite 3

Marina Suite

Marina Suite
inc pre-function

Devenish Suite

Custume Suite

Boswell Suite

Northgate Suite

Goldsmith Suite

De Lacy Suite

De Constien Suite

Earls Suite

158.6

158.6

181.7

498.9

677

26.5

42.1

29.1

96.7

24.4

24

49.3

41.5

4

4

3

N/A

N/A

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

2.82

10.3x15.4

10.3x15.4

11.8x15.4

32.4x15.4

32.4x22.6

5.2x5.1

7.8x5.4

5.6x5.2

18.6x5.2

5.2x4.7

5.1x4.7

9.3x5.3

6.2x6.7

• Situated on the Marina overlooking the River Shannon 
& Athlone Castle                         

• Walking distance to the train station, bus station
& town centre

• 128 guest rooms, some having stunning views of the
River Shannon

• Quayside Bar & Lounge with magnificent
riverside terrace

• Marina Suite with 1000m2 for up to 700 delegates
& 7 superior meeting rooms

• Complimentary car parking for conference delegates 
& hotel guests

• Synergy Leisure Centre with indoor pool, gym, sauna & 
steam room

• Athlone is located in the heart of Ireland with easy
access from all major roads in Ireland

• Just 126km from Dublin & 133km from Shannon Airport.
Exit 11 off M6

• Boat trips available from the hotel
• Nearby golf courses & stunning tourist attractions

11 REASONS TO CHOOSE ATHLONE




