

## REASONS TO CHOOSE ATHLONE

The Radisson Blu Hotel Athlone, with its spectacular location overlooking the River Shannon and offering magnificent views of the Marina and the historical St. Peter & Pauls Cathedral boasts one of the largest and most impressive conference facilities in the Hidden Heartlands region of Ireland. Whether you're looking to host a private meeting, a product launch, a concert, a roadshow or a conference, all our naturally-lit rooms offer stunning views of the River Shannon.

- Situated on the Marina overlooking the River Shannon & Athlone Castle
- Walking distance to the train station, bus station & town centre
- 128 guest rooms, some having stunning views of the River Shannon
- The Marina Club with magnificent riverside terrace and pergola which seats 80 people
- Elements restaurant which can cater for 200 people
- Marina Suite with 1000m2 for up to 700 delegates & 7 superior meeting rooms
- Dedicated Meeting and Event Planner
- Air conditioning in all meeting rooms

- Complimentary Wi-Fi with speeds of up to IGB
- Complimentary car parking for conference delegates & hotel guests with 140 spaces
- EV Charging Station
- Fitness club with indoor pool, gym, sauna & steam room
- Athlone is located in the heart of Ireland with easy access from all major roads in Ireland
- Just 126km from Dublin & 133km from Shannon Airport. Exit 11 off M6
- Boat trips available from the hotel
- Nearby golf courses & stunning tourist attractions



Conference Suites	Length & Width (m)	Ceiling Height (m)	Floor Area (m²)	Theatre	Class Room	U Shape	Board Room	Cabaret x 8	Banquet
Marina Suite incl. pre-function area	32.4 x 22.6	3	677	700	-	_	-	240	420
Marina Suite	32.4 x 15.4	4	498.9	400	320	-	-	240	380
Marina Suite 1	10.3 x 15.4	4	158.6	140	70	45	45	64	100
Marina Suite 2	10.3 x 15.4	4	158.6	140	70	45	45	64	100
Marina Suite 3	11.8 x 15.4	3	181.7	160	85	60	60	80	130
Devenish Suite	5.2 x 5.1	2.82	26.5	15	12	12	12	-	-
Custume Suite	7.8 x 5.4	2.82	42.1	30	15	15	18	12	-
Boswell Suite	5.6 x 5.2	2.82	29.1	10	10	6	10	-	-
Northgate Suite	18.6 x 5.2	2.82	96.7	100	50	34	34	42	66
Goldsmith Suite	5.2 x 4.7	2.82	24.4	-	-	-	12	-	-
De Lacy Suite	5.1 x 4.7	2.82	24	-	-	-	12	_	_
De Constien Suite	9.3 x 5.3	2.82	49.3	30	25	22	20	28	-
Earls Suite	6.2 x 6.7	2.82	41.5	30	20	20	16	24	-







